
Ecoscapes	Sustainable	Landscaping ecoscapes1.com Northstar	Seed	&	Nursery 507-334-6288
Eagan,	MN 612-965-0848 Ames	Trail,	Faribault,	MN
Egg	Plant	Urban	Farm eggplantsupply.com Outback	Nursery outbacknursery.com
1771	Selby	Ave,	St.	Paul,	MN 651-645-0818 15280	110th	Street	So.,	Hastings 651-438-2771
Glacial	Ridge	Growers glacialridgegrowers.com Prairie	Moon	Nursery prairiemoon.com
Glenwood,	MN 320-634-0136 Winona,	MN 866-417-8156
Hampden	Park	Coop Hampdenparkcoop.com Prairie	Nursery prairienursery.com
St.	Paul,	MN		 651-646-6686 Westfield,	Wisconsin 800-476-9453
Hayland	Woods	Nursery Haylandwoods.com Prairie	Restoration prairieresto.com
6549	Keystone	Road,	Milaca 320-983-2584 21120	Ozark	Court	North,	Scandia 651-433-1435
Kinnickinnic	Natives kinninatives.com Rose	Floral rosefloral.com	
235	State	Road	65,	River	Falls,	WI 715-425-7605 14298	60th	Street/Hwy.	36,	Stillwater,	MN800-272-0715
Landscape	Alternatives landscapealternatives.com Rivermarket		Co-op
25316	St.	Croix	Trail,	Shafer,	MN 651-257-4460 221	Main	Street,	Stillwater,	MN 651-439-0366
Mother	Earth	Gardens motherearthgarden.com Seward	Food	Co-op seward.coop
East	28th	St	&	42nd	Ave	So,	Mpls 612-724-2296 2823	East	Franklin	Ave,	Mpls,	MN
Morning	Sky	Greenery morningskygreenery.com Sogn	Valley	Farm sognvalleyfarm.com/native-plants
44804	E.	State	Hwy	28,	Morris,	MN 320-795-6234 4830	360th	St,	Cannon	Falls,	MN 763-614-8853
Natural	Shore	Techn Naturalshore.com Squire	House	Gardens squirehousegardens.com
6275	Pagenkopf	Rd,	Maple	Plain 612-703-7581 Afton,	Minnesota 651-486-8080
Naturally	Wild naturallywildflowers.com Sunrise	Native	Plants sunrisenativeplants.com
3539	West	44th	St,	Mpls,	MN 612-922-9279 34292	Quinton	Ave,	Center	City 651-257-44414
Mississippi	Market msmarket.coop Wedge	Co-Op
Selby	&	West	7th	Stores,	St.	Paul 651-310-9499 2105	Lyndale	Ave	So,	Mpls 612-871-3993
Native	Sun	Seeds	&	Plants nativesunseedsandplants.com
St.	Paul,	MN		 651-387-8667

Be	Diligent	-Always	ask	all	suppliers	if	plants	are	treated	with	systemic	insecticides.
PFA	PLANT	SUPPLIERS	LIST



Baker’s	Creek	Heirloom bakercreekheirloomseed.com Prairie	Moon prairiemoon.com
BBB	Seeds bbbseed.com Prairie	Restorations prairieresto.com
Botanical	interests botanicalinterests.com Prairie	Road	Organics prairieroadorganic.com
Fedco	seeds fedcoseeds.com Renee’s	Garden reneesgarden.com
High	Mowing	Organic	Seeds highmowingseeds.com Seed	Savers	Exchange seedsavers.org
Hudson	Valley	Seed	Library hudsonvalleyseed.com Shooting	Star shootingstarnativeseed.com
Johnny’s	Seeds	(ask	for	organic	only) johnnyseeds.com Territorial	Seed territorialseed.com
Lake	Valley	Seed lakevalleyseed.com Xerces	Society xerces.org/pollinator-seed
Livingston	Seed livingstonseed.com
Minn	Native	Landscapes mnnativelandscapes.com

For	a	list	of	pollinator	plants,	download	a	free	pdf	from	www.pollinatorfriendly.org/plants-and-gardening
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Organic	Lawn	Care:		Install	a	bee	lawn!	

Trees:	Outback	Nursery,	Arbor	Hill,	Rum	River,	Ecoscapes,	Natural	Shorelines

SEEDS	.	Organic,	Untreated

ANNUAL	PLANT	SALES	(May):	Landscape	Revivial	(St.	Paul),	Stillwater	High	School,	Friends	Annual	Plant	Sale	(State	Fairgrounds)


